High-performance Integrated
Indicator Transmitter
with Anti-interference Design
Industrial Grade Integrated Indicator
Temperature Transmitter
| Features |
| Introduction |
2-wire loop design

Temperature Transmitter
Temperature
| Ordering Guide |
P04
T
Temp.
2 : Outside thread R1/4"
4 :  Outside thread R1/2"
A :  Adjustable outside thread R1/4"
B :  Adjustable outside thread R1/2"
0 :  W/O outside thread / Special thread
4
Process
connection
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
1
Output
1 : 50 mm
2 : 100 mm
3 : 150 mm
4 : 200 mm
0 : Customization
1
Length (L)
1 : -50 ... +50°C
2 : -50 ... 0°C
3 : 0 ... 50°C
4 : 0 ... 100°C
5 : 0 ... 200°C
Y : Customization
1
Range
SD06 -
Option
Customization
W-
J1803-SD06
Project
Resistance thermometer -40°C ... +300°C
-20°C ... +300°CThermocouple thermometer
Measurand level or range
Additional option：(ILAC / TAF)Test report - Standard calibration laboratory(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025)
TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
| Additional Option（ILAC / TAF）Test Report |
Industrial Grade Integrated Indicator